
2020 JHB Black 
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time 

1 1 380 Gavin Almanguer Sealy   8 00:08.34 

2 2 171 Zachary Villareal Industrial 7 00:08.41 

3 3 381 Kallan Hendry Sealy   8 00:09.31 

4 4 384 Aiden Johnson Sealy   7 00:09.58 

5 5 567 Xavier Ortiz La Grange 8 00:09.58 

6 
 

243 Curtis Goodman Van Vleck 8 00:10.06 

7 6 170 Tanner Weitz Industrial 8 00:10.07 

8 7 176 Holden McMullen Industrial 8 00:10.08 

9 8 574 Ramon Ortiz La Grange 7 00:10.10 

10 9 570 Saige Walter La Grange 8 00:10.16 

11 10 175 Erik McMullen Industrial 8 00:10.22 

12 11 386 Mason Withrow Sealy   7 00:10.22 

13 12 180 Wesley Peters Industrial 8 00:10.30 

14 13 172 Tucker Karl Industrial 8 00:10.30 

15 14 174 Conner Keen Industrial 8 00:10.34 

16 
 

497 Kaylee Cooper Industrial 8 00:10.37 

17 15 385 Jett Lechler Sealy   7 00:10.48 

18 16 569 Josiah Strickalnd La Grange 8 00:10.49 

19 17 565 Jackson Bennett La Grange 8 00:11.04 

20 18 571 Oliver Gunn La Grange 7 00:11.14 

21 19 382 Bryce Stanford Sealy   8  00:11.23 

22 20 568 Julian Sherman La Grange 8 00:11.26 

23 
 

362 Conner Bertrand Brazos 7 00:11.37 

24 
 

572 Sam Hernandez La Grange 7 00:11.49 

25 
 

242 Trenton Ross Van Vleck 7 00:12.11 

26 
 

342 Ty Lambert Danbury 0 00:12.15 

27 21 383 Landon Eschenburg Sealy   7 00:12.19 

28 
 

341 Jace Martin Danbury 0 00:12.41 

29 
 

173 Cristoval Gonzalez Industrial 7 00:12.46 

30 
 

363 Alexander Mora Brazos 7 00:12.49 

31 
 

566 Jonathan Chovanetz La Grange 8 00:12.50 

32 
 

575 Antonio Suarez La Grange 7 00:12.57 

33 
 

344 Alex Casas Danbury 0 00:13.39 

34 
 

241 Antwon Johnson Van Vleck 7 00:16.23 

35 
 

343 Jason Spillars Danbury 
 

00:18:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2020 JHB Black 
    Team   

   34 Sealy     1   3   4  12  17  21  27 

  37 Industrial   2   7   8  11  13  14  15 

  55 La Grange   5   9  10  18  19  20  22 

  

 
Brazos  23  30 

     

 
Van Vleck   6  25  34 

     

 
Danbury  26  28  33  35 

    

         

 
Sealy   

    
Industrial 

  Score Name Grade Time 
 

Score Name Grade Time 

1 Gavin Almanguer 8 00:08.34 
 

2 Zachary Villareal 7 00:08.41 

3 Kallan Hendry 8 00:09.31 
 

6 Tanner Weitz 8 00:10.07 

4 Aiden Johnson 7 00:09.58 
 

7 Holden McMullen 8 00:10.08 

11 Mason Withrow 7 00:10.22 
 

10 Erik McMullen 8 00:10.22 

15 Jett Lechler 7 00:10.48 
 

12 Wesley Peters 8 00:10.30 

19 Bryce Stanford 8  00:11.23 
 

13 Tucker Karl 8 00:10.30 

21 Landon Eschenburg 7 00:12.19 
 

14 Conner Keen 8 00:10.34 

34 
  

0:00:48 
  

Kaylee Cooper 8 00:10.37 

      
Cristoval Gonzalez 7 00:12.46 

     
37 

  
0:00:49 

         

 
La Grange 

    
Brazos 

  Score Name Grade Time 
 

Score Name Grade Time 

5 Xavier Ortiz 8 00:09.58 
  

Conner Bertrand 7 00:11.37 

8 Ramon Ortiz 7 00:10.10 
  

Alexander Mora 7 00:12.49 

9 Saige Walter 8 00:10.16 
     16 Josiah Strickalnd 8 00:10.49 
     17 Jackson Bennett 8 00:11.04 
     18 Oliver Gunn 7 00:11.14 
     20 Julian Sherman 8 00:11.26 
     

 
Sam Hernandez 7 00:11.49 

     

 
Jonathan Chovanetz 8 00:12.50 

     

 
Antonio Suarez 7 00:12.57 

     55 
  

0:00:51 
     

         

 
Van Vleck 

    
Danbury 

  Score Name Grade Time 
 

Score Name Grade Time 

 
Curtis Goodman 8 00:10.06 

  
Ty Lambert 0 00:12.15 

 
Trenton Ross 7 00:12.11 

  
Jace Martin 0 00:12.41 

 
Antwon Johnson 7 00:16.23 

  
Alex Casas 0 00:13.39 

      
Jason Spillars 0 

  


